Saturday-November 2

Sunday-November 3
Tuesday-November

Wednesday-November 6

Friday-November 8

Saturday-November 9
Sunday-November 10
Monday-November 11

Wednesday-November 13

Saturday-November 16

Sunday-November 17

Sunday-November 24

Thursday-November 28

Turn BACK those Clocks

9:00 am

All Saints Sunday

National Election Day

1:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
10:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am

Veteran’s Day

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
9:00 am

Usher Training

Fran’s Friends

Christmas Cantata Practice

Chapel Choir

Mission Team

CITP Men’s Fellowship

The Thirty-Second Sunday in Ordinary Time
Chapel Board Meeting

VETERANS
DAY
Christmas Cantata Practice

Chapel Choir
Men’s Golf Tournament

2:00—4:00 pm Game Date at the Chapel

9:00 am

Forty-Eighth Anniversary of the Chapel

Churchwide Covered Dish Brunch

9:00 am

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!! i By

Christ the King/Reign of Christ Sunday

Hapy




